:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8110871

Jan 02, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 253,464 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 363508 - 0.017449644 ETH®
41.66 USD

2 363509 - 0.017431213 ETH®
41.61 USD

3 363510 - 0.101748476 ETH®
242.93 USD

4 363511 - 0.017459716 ETH®
41.68 USD

S 363512 - 0.017447064 ETH®
41.65 USD

6 363513 - 0.017453844 ETH®
41.67 USD

7 363514 - 0.017442600 ETH®
41.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8110871
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/253464
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363508
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363509
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363510
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363511
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363512
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363513
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363514

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

363515

363516

363519

Validator Id

438899

Amount

0.017454188
41.67 USD

0.017440809
41.64 USD

0.017456679
41.67 USD

0.017441604
41.64 USD

0.017471975
41.71 USD

0.059715958
142.57 USD

0.017475543
41.72 USD

0.059456391
141.95 USD

0.059682150
142.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.042127316

100.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363515
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363516
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363517
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363518
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363519
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363520
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363521
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363522
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/363523
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/438899

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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